2023-2024 AWANA CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2023

* Sunday, September 10 - First Club Night!
® Sunday, September 17 - Club Night

® Sunday, September 24 - Club Night

OCTOBER 2023

® Sunday, October 1 - Club Night
® Sunday, October 8 - Club Night
® Sunday, October 15 - Club Night
* Sunday, October 22- Club Night

e Sunday, October 29 - Club Night: Checkpoint #1*
o Sparks complete Red Jewel 1T and T&T complete Unit 1 by this night in order to
participate in Checkpoint rewards on November 5th

NOVEMBER 2023
* Sunday, November 5 - Club Night: Checkpoint #1 Reward Night!
* Sunday, November 12- Club Night

® SPECIAL TIME! 4:00-4:55 Sunday, November 19 - Club Night
o Due to Thanksgiving Event @CCG, this club night will begin early and be shortened.
Please join the church for this special time of praise and fellowship starting at 5:00.

e Sunday, November 26: NO CLUB, Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER 2023

* Sunday, December 3 - Club Night

* Sunday, December 10: Club Night: Verse Blitz**Freckle Frenzy
e Sunday, December 17: NO CLUB

® Sunday, December 24: NO CLUB

* Sunday, December 31: NO CLUB

*Checkpoints: Applies to Sparks and T&T only. Checkpoint Awards to be determined. A
suggested schedule is located in the front of each child's book to help kids stay on track

for Checkpoint.
**Verse Blitzes: Say as many verses as you can on this night. Prizes increase for each
verse completed.

Revised: August 1, 2023

JANUARY 2024

Sunday, January 7 - Club Night & Grand Prix car kits available

o Please register online in order to pick up your car kit

Sunday, January 14 - Club Night: Checkpoint #2* & Grand Prix car kits

available

o Sparks complete Green Jewel 2 and T&T complete Unit 2 by this night in order to
participate in Checkpoint rewards

Sunday, January 21 - Club Night: Checkpoint Reward Night!

Sunday, January 28 - Club Night

FEBRUARY 2024

Sunday, February 4 - Club Night

SPECIAL EVENT! Saturday, February 10 - Awana Grand Prix
o A fun event for the family! Build a model car using the Awana Grand Prix kit and race it
against other clubbers. Parents and leaders can create their own cars, too!

Sunday, February 11 - NO CLUB
Sunday, February 18 - Club Night: Verse Blitz** Popcorn Party!
Sunday, February 25 - Club Night

MARCH 2024

Sunday, March 3 - Club Night

Sunday, March 10 - Club Night: Checkpoint #3*
o Sparks complete Green Jewel 3 and T&T complete Unit 3 by this night in order to
participate in Checkpoint rewards

Sunday, March 17 - Club Night: Checkpoint #3 Reward Night
Sunday, March 24 - Club Night
Sunday, March 31 - NO CLUB, Easter

APRIL/MAY 2024

Sunday, April 7 - Club Night

Sunday, April 14 - Club Night

Sunday, April 21 - Club Night: Leader Appreciation Night
Sunday, April 28 - Club Night

SPECIAL EVENT! Sunday, May 5 - Awards Ceremony!




